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Catégorie : Juniors
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Nom, prénom

BANNWART ROMAIN

CORTI ROMAIN
PORRAS LUDOVIC
SANSONNENS JOHANN
PANTET CHRISTOPHE
CONSORTI SANDRO
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Localité

HAUTERIVE

LES AGETTES
COMBREMONT-LE-PETIT
BEVAIX

LES PACCOTS

BULLET

Club

PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC
LITTORAL

CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS
PRO CYCLE-NEW WORK
ZETA CYCLING CLUB

VTT BALCON DU JURA

Canton

NE

VS
VD
NE
FR
VD

Pays
CH

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

Catégorie

Juniors

Juniors
Juniors
Juniors
Juniors

Juniors

Année

1994

1994
1995
1995
1994
1994

RAIFFEISEN

Championnat romand VTT - Cartigny (GE)

Tours
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Temps total

01:09:31.820

01:19:11.469
01:21:16.716
01:25:10.234
02:00:00.150
DNS

-
@

Unlon Vélocipédique Genevolse

30.09.2012

Ecart

9:39.649

11:44.896
15:38.414
50:28.330
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